SPRAGUE THEATER EVENT RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE (FLAT FEE)

Includes venue rental entry to exit and staffing for five (5) consecutive hours.

Event Type	Standard Rate	Non-Profit/Bandon School District
Basic Event	\$475	\$450
Regular Event	\$675	\$650
Advanced Event	\$825	\$800

Additional Hourly Charges (Beyond Five (5) Hours):

Event Type	Hourly Rate
Basic Event	\$60
Regular Event	\$100
Advanced Event	\$125

SPRAGUE THEATER REHEARSAL RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE (FLAT FEE)

Includes venue rental (entry to exit) and staffing for five (5) consecutive hours.

Rehearsal Type	Rate
Rehearsal (no technical services; Theater Manager only)	\$35/hour
Regular Event – Dress/Tech Rehearsal	\$450
Advanced Event – Dress/Tech Rehearsal	\$600

Additional Hourly Charges (Beyond Five (5) Hours):

Rehearsal Type	Hourly Rate
Regular Event	\$100
Advanced Event	\$125

ADDITIONAL SERVICES/FEES:

Piano: Piano only: \$100, with tuning \$175

Janitorial: Janitorial for backstage area: \$115 per day

ASCAP & BMI: A fee for music royalties will be charged for all applicable events unless the renter has acquired the required licensing.

EVENT CATEGORIES:

Basic Event (Non-Live Music Event)

Example: Guest speaker with no rehearsal required

Inclusions:

- Venue rental for up to five (5) consecutive hours (entry to exit)
- Theater manager
- Basic lighting/sound technician
- One usher
- House and lobby janitorial services

Regular Event (Non-Live Music Event)

Example: Dance concert or theatrical play

Inclusions:

- Venue rental for up to five (5) consecutive hours (entry to exit)
- Theater manager
- Lighting technician
- Basic sound technician
- One backstage technician
- One usher
- House and lobby janitorial services

Advanced Event (Live Music Event)

Example: Concert or other live music performance

Inclusions:

- Venue rental for up to five (5) consecutive hours (entry to exit)
- Theater manager
- Lighting technician
- Advanced sound technician
- One backstage technician
- One usher
- House and lobby janitorial services